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WEAR
CONTAMINATION
FLUID CONDITION

SEVERE

ABNORMAL

Machine Id
EQRI? F750 MT6806 (S/N ED16806)
Euigsel Engine

DIESEL ENGINE OIL SAE 15W40 (--- QTS)

RECOMMENDATION

We advise that you check the fuel injection system. Qil and filter
change at the time of sampling has been noted. We recommend an
early resample to monitor this condition.

All component wear rates are normal.

CONTAMINATION

There is a high amount of fuel present in the oil. There is an abnormal
amount of solids and carbon present in the oil.

|FLUID CONDITION |

Fuel is present in the oil and is lowering the viscosity. The BN result
indicates that there is suitable alkalinity remaining in the oil.

Report Id: STEBOL [WUSCAR] 05682943 (Generated: 06/28/2024 14:10:00) Rev: 1
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Limit/Abn

450
3000
1150
1350
4250
>25
8.5
14.4

Current
HPL0001710
20 Oct 2022
35610
5890
5890
Changed
Changed
SEVERE

985
11000
55.0
711
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Laboratory

Sample No.
ACERECITED Lab Number
P Unique Number
Certificate L2367 Test Package

: WearCheck USA - 501 Madison Ave., Cary, NC 27513

: MOB 2 ( Additional Tests: FuelDilution, PercentFuel )
To discuss this sample report, contact Customer Service at 1-800-237-1369.

* - Denotes test methods that are outside of the ISO 17025 scope of accreditation.
Statements of conformity to specifications are based on the simple acceptance decision rule (JCGM 106:2012)

STEVENSON CRANE

: HPL0O001710 Received : 02 Nov 2022 410 STEVENSON DR
1 05682943 Tested : 08 Nov 2022 BOLINGBROOK, IL
110202515 Diagnosed :08 Nov 2022 - Doug Bogart US 60440

Contact: DAVE KOEHNE
davidk@stevensoncrane.com
T: (630)972-9199

F:

Contact/Location: DAVE KOEHNE - STEBOL
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